Empresa:

N Cre’ado Por:
GRUNDFOS »\ ™™

Datos:

09/07/2024

Descripcion

Valor

Informacién general:
Producto::

Cadigo::

Numero EAN::

Precio:

Otros:

Peso neto:

Peso bruto:

Volumen de transporte:

Tipo:

Adecuado para los productos siguientes:

Kit de sensores de caudal

96450698
5700394250917

0.1 kg
0.2kg
1.005 cdm3

MQ

KIT
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